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HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER

served in a brioche bun with relish and burger sauce

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN THIGH

with a soy and honey glaze

LAMB MEATBALL KEBABS

TERIYAKI SALMON FILLET

TOFU AND PEPPERS SKEWER &

PRAWNS AND PINEAPPLE SKEWER
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE two per portion
STUFFED PEPPERS TWO PER PORTION &

with Mediterranean vegetables and rice

Please note: All prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge will be added to all food.

£9

£8

£9

£9

£8

£10

£8

£8

Your complete order is required 14 days prior to your event. Menu content and prices are liable to change.

Food allergen information for all dishes is available upon request.
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CAESAR SALAD WITH ROMAINE LETTUCE AND CROUTONS ¢
CHARRED COURGETTES, RUNNER BEANS AND RICOTTA ¥
WATERMELON FETA MINT SALAD ¢

PUY LENTIL, SWEET POTATO AND BROCCOLI SALAD &
ASPARAGUS, EDAMAME AND PEA SALAD &

NEW JERSEY POTATO SALAD &

PURPLE CABBAGE SLAW &

Serves four | £27 each

SILES

BAKED POTATO & £4.5

LEBANESE FLAT BREAD & £3.5
GRILLED CORN ON THE COB two per portion v

Please note: All prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge will be added to all food.
Your complete order is required 14 days prior to your event. Menu content and prices are liable to change.
Food allergen information for all dishes is available upon request.
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2 City Tavern
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Reservations -

Experiences -

WWW.MR-FOGGS.COM

Gift Vouchers - Venue Hire
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